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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2020-21 

Branch: Computer Science  & Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Sainath Kamble 2HN16CS031 2021 sainathkamble@gmail.com Member 

2.  Shruti B Killedar 2HN16CS039 2021 shrutikilledar@gmail.com Member 

3.  Abhishek Patil 2HN17CS001 2021 abhi19555patil@gmail.com Member 

4.  Akshata Patil 2HN17CS002 2021 akshatapatil1234a@gmail.com Member 

5.  Ambika Ashok Uppaladinni 2HN17CS003 2021 ambika.uppaladinni@gmail.com Member 

6.  Ankita Gudodagi  2HN17CS004  2021 ankitagudodagi.2004@gmail.com  Member 

7.  Arun Hundaragi  2HN17CS005  2021 arunhundaragi27@gmail.com  Member 

8.  Aruna Anil Gadakari 2HN17CS006 2021 arunagad1998@gmail.com Member 

9.  Bagawan Toufik Imam 2HN17CS007 2021 toufikbagawan@gmail.com Member 

10.  Chaitra Parunavar 2HN17CS008 2021 chaitrasp1999@gmail.com Member 

11.  Chaitra Shende 2HN17CS009 2021 chaitrashende@gmail.com Member 

12.  Chandrashekhar Janti 2HN17CS010 2021 nikhil.janti@gmail.com Member 

13.  Deepa Naik 2HN17CS012 2021 deepamnaik6160@gmail.com Member 

14.  Keerti Ichalakaranji 2HN17CS013 2021 keeruichal25@gmail.com Member 

15.  Laxmi Aralimatti. 2HN17CS014 2021 lakshmiaralimatti015@gmail.com Member 

16.  Muskan Nadaf 2HN17CS015 2021 muskannadaf881@gmail.com Member 

17.  Namrata Karme 2HN17CS016 2021 namratakarame12@gmail.com Member 

18.  Priyanka A Malabasari 2HN17CS018 2021 priyankamalabasari@gmail.com Member 

19.  Rahat Mulla 2HN17CS019 2021 rahatmulla2000@gmail.com Member 

20.  Revati Ramagouda Patil 2HN17CS020 2021 rrp29101999@gmail.com Member 

21.  Sakshi Sarawadi 2HN17CS022 2021 sakshisarawadi1999@gmail.com Member 

22.  Sanyukta Suresh Patil  2HN17CS023  2021 sanyuktapatil98@gmail.com  Member 

23.  Savita Annasab Girigowdar 2HN17CS024 2021 savitagirigoudar1998@gmail.com Member 

24.  Shoib Naikwadi 2HN17CS027 2021 shoaibnaikwadi99@gmail.com Member 

25.  Shrinath Padalale  2HN17CS028  2021 shrinathpadalale17@gmail.com Member 

26.  Siddhalingayya Mathapati  2HN17CS029  2021 msiddu050@gmail.com  Member 

27.  Spoorti Shahapur  2HN17CS030 2021 Spoortishahapur50@gmail.com  Member 

28.  Sukanya Shankar  Araballi  2HN17CS031 2021 sukanyaaraballi121@gmail.com  Member 

29.  Suresh Adasule  2HN17CS032  2021 Sureshadasule82@gmail.com  Member 

30.  Vaishnavi Kale 2HN17CS033 2021 vaishnavikale190499@gmail.com Member 

31.  Vidya Sanadi 2HN17CS035 2021 vidyasanadi2000@gmail.com Member 

32.  Vidyashri Janagoud 2HN17CS036 2021 vjanagoud@gmail.com Member 

33.  Vinaya Hanji 2HN17CS037 2021 vinayahanji19@gmail.com Member 

34.  Vinayak S Madiwal 2HN17CS039 2021 vinayakmadiwal0012@gmail.com Member 

35.  Yash Anant Hukkeri  2HN17CS041  2021 yashhukkeri99@gmail.com  Member 

36.  Sourabh Nagare 2HN18CS400 2021 Sourabhsdn8@gmail.com Member 
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